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# suymsnsiing
! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

712-6-07069-1
ddnoudnmdnisioiniaayvsanas tia
SAMUT SAKHON BR.

Currency THB

Address 2/3 w8 a.LAsgAa1 1 74 74000

05/09/2023 23:02:06 [N/A DD TR fr 9884058180 600.00| .00] 600.00(0712
06/09/2023 15:36:55 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9067 -2000201167 -600.00| .00 .00/0712
07/09/2023 23:02:05 [N/A DD TR fr 9884058180 1,140.00{ .00| 1,140.00{0712
08/09/2023 16:46:40 |ITBANK PBDWT G9067 -2000201167 -1,140.00{ .00 .00{0712
21/09/2023 23:02:08 [N/A DD TR fr 9884058180 2,930.00| .00|2,930.00{0712
23/09/2023 17:39:24 |ITBANK PBDWT G9067 -2000201167 -2,930.00( .00 .00]|0712
27/09/2023 23:02:06 [N/A DD TR fr 9884058180 3,280.00] .00] 3,280.00({0712
28/09/2023 19:15:28 [ITBANK PBDWT G9067 -2000201167 -3,280.00{ .00 .00/0712
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1! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

712-6-07014-4
Wuluwoudsyanar dinsudnednns
SAMUT SAKHON BR.

Currency THB
Address 2/3 wyvi8 n.1Ase§Aa1 1 74 74000

ransa Des: Init Br..
0 :02: BCD1 GFMIS/1 ,280.01] . .01]108682
01/09/2023 11:07:11 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -70,280.01] .00 .00[0712
05/09/2023 09:53:33 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 13,300.00] .00] 13,300.00{108682
05/09/2023 15:48:10 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -13,300.00( .00 .00[0712
06/09/2023 09:58:23 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,700.00] .00] 5,700.00{108682
06/09/2023 09:58:23 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00] .00] 9,450.00({108682
06/09/2023 09:58:24 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,500.00] .00] 29,950.00/108682
06/09/2023 09:58:24 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 753.00] .00] 30,703.00[108682
06/09/2023 09:58:24 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 42,020.00] .00[72,723.00{108682
06/09/2023 14:10:10 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -42,020.00] .00] 30,703.00{0712
06/09/2023 14:11:11_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -20,500.00] .00] 10,203.00[0712
06/09/2023 14:11:14_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -753.00] .00] 9,450.00[0712
06/09/2023 14:11:19 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -3,750.00] .00| 5,700.00[0712
06/09/2023 14:11:20 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -5,700.00] .00 .00[0712
07/09/2023 10:14:17 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 2,325.00] .00] 2,325.00[108682
07/09/2023 16:31:13_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -2,325.00] .00 .00[0712
13/09/2023 09:56:40 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,510.00] .00] 12,510.00{108682
13/09/2023 09:56:40 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 65,700.00] .00] 78,210.00/108682
13/09/2023 09:56:41 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00] .00] 78,710.00{108682
13/09/2023 09:56:41 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00] .00]79,710.00[108682
13/09/2023 09:56:41 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 490.00] .00[80,200.00{108682
13/09/2023 10:47:03 [93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -12,510.00] .00] 67,690.00[0712
15/09/2023 16:19:12 93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -65,700.00] .00] 1,990.00[0712
18/09/2023 15:56:06 {93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -1,500.00] .00] 490.00[0712
18/09/2023 15:56:07 93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -490.00( .00 .00[0712
19/09/2023 09:50:55 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,920.00] .00] 8,920.00[108682
19/09/2023 09:50:57 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00] .00] 9,920.00[108682
20/09/2023 15:51:04 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -8,920.00] .00] 1,000.00[0712
20/09/2023 15:51:07_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -1,000.00] .00 :00[0712
21/09/2023 09:48:38 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 385.00] .00]  385.00[108682
21/09/2023 11:46:14_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -385.00[ .00 .00[0712
22/09/2023 10:01:32 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 83,800.00] .00] 83,800.00/108682
22/09/2023 10:01:32 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,080.00] .00] 84,880.00/108682
22/09/2023 10:01:33 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,100.00] .00] 87,980.00(108682
22/09/2023 10:01:33 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,703.00] .00] 90,683.00({108682
22/09/2023 15:45:11 [93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -2,703.00] .00] 87,980.00[0712
22/09/2023 15:45:17 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -3,100.00] .00 84,880.00{0712
22/09/2023 15:45:20 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -1,080.00] .00 83,800.00{0712
22/09/2023 15:46:08 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -83,800.00 .00 .00[0712
25/09/2023 10:17:03 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,000.00] .00] 19,000.00[108682
25/09/2023 10:17:05 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 560.00] .00 19,560.00[108682
25/09/2023 10:17:05 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,957.00] .00] 22,517.00{108682
25/09/2023 10:17:05 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 455.00] .00[22,972.00{108682
27/09/2023 11:19:16 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -1,015.00] .00] 21,957.00[0712
27/09/2023 11:19:21_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -19,000.00] .00 2,957.00[0712
27/09/2023 11:19:26 _|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -2,957.00] .00 .00[0712
28/09/2023 09:55:43 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00] .00] 25,000.00]108682
28/09/2023 09:55:44 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,312.00] .00] 26,312.00{108682
28/09/2023 09:55:44 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00] .00] 29,912.00{108682
28/09/2023 09:55:44 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00] .00] 39,912.00[108682
28/09/2023 09:55:44_|931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00] .00] 52,412.00]108682
28/09/2023 09:55:44 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00] .00] 70,412.00({108682
28/09/2023 09:55:44 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,243.00] .00] 75,655.00/108682
28/09/2023 09:55:44 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00{ .00] 76,405.00[108682
28/09/2023 09:55:44 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00] .00] 78,005.00[108682
28/09/2023 09:55:44 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,640.00] .00 80,645.00[108682
28/09/2023 10:33.16_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -25,000.00| .00] 55,645.00[0712
28/09/2023 11:37.17_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -3,600.00] .00] 52,045.00{0712
28/09/2023 11:37:25_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -17,250.00| .00| 34,795.00/0712
28/09/2023 11:38:05_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -1,312.00] .00] 33,483.00[0712
28/09/2023 11:38:15_|93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -12,500.00] .00[20,983.00/0712
28/09/2023 11:38:19 (93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -10,000.00] .00] 10,983.00{0712
28/09/2023 11:38:21 |93999 BPDWT SAMUTSAKHON PR -9,483.00] .00 1,500.00]0712
28/09/2023 13:59:21_|6997121 CWTPC [10489967 -1,500.00] .00 100/0712
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 712-6-07015-2
Account Name Wuuansulszunm
Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
Currency THB
Address 2/3 w8 a.iAsw§Aal 1 74 74000

= o cunt Transaction satement o
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 712-6-06447-0
Account Name dinoudnwsnistoniaaynsanas
Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
Currency THB
Address 2/3 wijvi8 a.1dswgAal1 1 74 74000

-- No ccount Transaction statement --
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8 siimsnsding
@J{ KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 712-0-41320-1
Account Name dfnnudnmdnnsoniaauvsanas
Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
Currency THB
Address 2/3 w8 a.ifswsAa1 1 74 74000
25/09/2023 03:30:28 (931007 BSD14 §.ANILan2uw/200006 11,604,317.13| .00| 11,604,317.13/108682

25/09/2023 14:45:22 |93999 BPSWT SAMUTSALHON PR -11,604,317.13| .00 .00/108655
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

-- N cut Transaction statement —-
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

—- No Account Transaction statement -

712-0-48901-1
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SAMUT SAKHON BR.

THB
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3 KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

No Account Transaction statement —

712-0-55102-7
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SAMUT SAKHON BR.

THB
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10/10/66 16:02 about:blank

SUIMSNSVINEl

, KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

¢ Connection to Back-end System Failed. (70008)

Accoqpt_ ‘Detaijs’ - HSaving Accqqnt

Account No. 712-0-94868-7 Currency THB
{ Account Name dinnudnnisionie Account Status Active
! GINELRIEE
- Alias Name dnlnoudnmimstonia Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
qYNIIAT
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 ﬂ To Date 30-09-2023 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.hanking@ktb.co.th
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suIMsnsvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Acpount Details - Saving Account

Account No. 712-0-94798-2 Currency THB

Account Name Wunasassiunis Account Status Active

Alias Name Wunasavsunis Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
Ledger Balance 1,000,000.00 Available Balance 1,000,000.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 @ To Date 30-09-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHA! BANK

Account No. 712-0-94802-4

Account Name Busudndinoudnmdnisionia
Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.

Currency THB

Address 2/3 w8 a.LfsgAatl 1 74 74000

: nourn x [Balance  [Init Br.
13/09/2023 17:13:09 [931000 Fueliuinda/200907 10,000.00{ . 74,730.52|108682
22/09/2023 11:36:56 (937070 BSD14 OFFICE OF THE/200059 80,237.50| .00| 154,968.02(108682
26/09/2023 10:32:15 1937071 BSD14 OFFICE OF THE/200059 222,125.93| .00| 377,093.95|108682
27/09/2023 13:06:02 [6997121 OTOS TFR-7126071817 -8,450.00| .00| 368,643.95/0712
27/09/2023 13:07:52 |6997121 OTOS TFR-7126071817 -180,284.43| .00| 188,359.52|0712
27/09/2023 13:09:23 16997121 OTOS TFR-7126071817 -1,029.00|{ .00| 187,330.52|0712
27/09/2023 13:10:48 |6997121 OTOS TFR-7126071817 -49,200.00| .00] 138,130.52|0712
27/09/2023 13:12:30 |6997121 OTOS TFR-7126071817 -21,500.00| .00| 116,630.52|0712
27/09/2023 19:12:34 190180 OTOS TFR-7126071817 -11,600.00| .00] 105,030.52|0700
28/09/2023 13:56:36 [6997121 OTOS TFR-7126071817 -10,000.00| .00| 95,030.52]|0712
28/09/2023 19:11:17 190180 OTOS TFR-7126071817 -30,300.00| .00| 64,730.52|0700
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 SUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

M{Accounts

¢ No transaction found (23070)

kAcrcount Details - Saving Account

- Account No. 712-0-99625-8 Currency THB
~ Account Name drinoudnmngnisonda - Account Status Active
JUNSAAT
Alias Name silnnudngnsdonda Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
fynsanag
. Ledger Balance 15,576.11 Available Balance 15,576.11

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 ﬂ To Date 30-09-2023 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 712-3-01957-1 Currency THB
Account Name TodaaudaEim AN Account Status Active
A.JYNIFAT
Alias Name TIIRAUAAIA TR Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
A.JYNIFAAT
Ledger Balance 42,035.02 Available Balance 42,035.02
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 ﬁ To Date 30-09-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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7 KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

19/09/2023 08:42:11

712-6-07186-8

Nuagam luditnonudnsnsnig
SAMUT SAKHON BR.

THB

2/3 w8 a.1AswgAal 1 74 74000
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swarle : A20002011671001
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1381 : 10:41:55

RNNIRUA 1

HTIENS

Huitaeients woienans | Uszumienans 19na791Ba gy nsimun wnudney
wida 1Asha sonunll

Wwealydduehn 2000201167 29,142.00
UyBiduen ¢ 10599 Yoydiudseudye Guusyiumany Guuseiudy 29,142.00
10.11.2565 0200000712 10 3300000213 20002 2000201167 2000201167 0.00 23,722.00 5,420.00
01.02.2566 0200001590 10 3300000491 20002 2000201167 2000201167 0.00 5.420.00 0.00
02.02.2566 1600001556 RX 7129171226502698 20002 2000201167 2000201167 67,750.00 0.00 67,750.00
oo soudrydushn « 10599 UryBRuussiudynn Guussiusnanu Guiseiudu ‘ 6‘7,750‘00 29,142.00 ,67‘;750;002
it ﬁumvwadﬁ'ty"l'u‘w:\hn : 2000201167 67,750.00 29,142.00 67,750.00
V saviadu ‘ 6775000 29,142.00 67,750.00

FIUIUDAATVINNN : 723 518715

FIURUIVIULA : 1 TN




